Code Description UOM
1071000 Beef Back Ribs 6-7 Ribs LPF (KG) KG
1034000 Beef Blade Diced 5* (KG) KG
1028100 Beef Brisket Navel End (KG) KG
1040200 Beef Brisket Point End Boneless Diced (KG) KG
1074000 Beef Butt (KG) KG
1026001 Beef Cantonese Cut Stir Fry Vac x 2.5 Kg (KG) KG
1545000 Beef Osso Bucco (KG) KG

1540200 Shin Boneless Diced 5* (KG) KG
1530200 Short Rib Meat (KG) KG
1530000 Short Ribs 5* (KG) KG
1530100 Short Ribs 5* Cut (KG) KG
1049000 Silverside Outside Pickled (KG) KG
1040300 Steak & Kidney Diced (KG) KG
1005000 Striploin *MSA* (KG) KG
1405100 Striploin 4* (KG) KG
1505100 Striploin 5* (KG) KG
1605200 Striploin 6* (KG) KG
1605600 Striploin 6* Denuded (KG) KG
1505400 Striploin Larder Trim 5* (KG) KG
1605400 Striploin Larder Trim 6* (KG) KG
1041000 Strips Beef-Stroganoff Vac x 2.5 Kg (KG) KG
1251000 T-Bone Dry-Aged Whole (KG) KG
S014500 T-Bone PC 500G *YG* 25-35mm Thick VAC x 2 (KG) KG
1410000 Tenderloin 4* 1.4-1.8 Kg (KG) KG
1410100 Tenderloin 4* 1.8+ Kg (KG) KG
1510200 Tenderloin 5* 1.4-1.8 Kg (KG) KG
1510300 Tenderloin 5* 1.8+ Kg (KG) KG
1610200 Tenderloin 6* 1.4-1.8 Kg (KG) KG
1610300 Tenderloin 6* 1.8+ Kg (KG) KG
1410600 Tenderloin Denuded 4* 1.4-1.8 Kg (KG) KG
1510600 Tenderloin Denuded 5* 1.4-1.8 Kg (KG) KG
1510700 Tenderloin Denuded Gourmet 5* 1.4-1.8 Kg (KG) KG
1010300 Tenderloin Gourmet 0.9-1.3 Kg MSA (KG) KG
1011100 Tenderloin Gourmet 1.3-1.8 Kg MSA (KG) KG
1011200 Tenderloin Gourmet 1.8-2.2 Kg MSA (KG) KG
1510500 Tenderloin Gourmet 5* 0.9-1.3 Kg (KG) KG
1510000 Tenderloin Gourmet 5* 1.3-1.8 Kg (KG) KG
1510400 Tenderloin Gourmet 5* 1.8-2.2 Kg (KG) KG
1610400 Tenderloin Gourmet 6* 0.9-1.3 Kg (KG) KG
1610500 Tenderloin Gourmet 6* 1.3-1.8 Kg (KG) KG
1610600 Tenderloin Gourmet 6* 1.8-2.2 Kg (KG) KG
1510800 Tenderloin Tails 5* (KG) KG
Code Description UOM
1005100 Beef Striploin New Yorker Chunks 50G (KG) KG
1010001 Chateaubriand TDR Portions (KG) KG
1000700 Cube Roll MSA PC 300G (KG) KG
S001100 Cube Roll PC 100G *YG* *MSA* VAC x 10 (KG) KG
S001300 Cube Roll PC 300G *YG* *MSA* 25-30mm Thick VAC x 3 (KG) KG
Beef PC Generic
21/05/2018, 8:45 AM Page 2 of 18
1500101 Cube Roll Portions 5* (KG) KG
1600201 Cube Roll Portions 6* (KG) KG
1400001 Cube Roll Portions Select 4* (KG) KG
1537000 Flat Iron Steak 5* PC (KG) KG
1010200 Petite Tender 200G (KG) KG
1002001 Rib Eye Dry Aged Split Bone Portions (KG) KG
1000035 Rib Eye Dry Aged Split Bone Portions 350G (EA) EA
1500100 Rib Eye Steak Full Bone 5* PC (KG) KG
1600301 Rib Eye Steak Portions 6* (KG) KG
1600401 Rib Eye Steak Portions Split Bone 6* (KG) KG
1500200 Rib Eye Steak Split Bone 5* PC (KG) KG
S005400 Rib Steak PC 400G *YG* Full Bone VAC x 3 (KG) KG
S005500 Rib Steak PC 500G *YG* Full Bone VAC x 1 (KG) KG
S005700 Rib Steak PC 700G *YG* Full Bone VAC x 1 (KG) KG
S008200 Rump PC 200G *MSA* Eye Medallion VAC x 4 (KG) KG
S008400 Rump PC 400G *MSA* Rostbiff Single Muscle Fat On VAC x 2 (KG) KG
S008700 Rump PC 700G *MSA* Rostbiff Single Muscle Fat On VAC x 1 (KG) KG
1515101 Rump Portions 5* (KG) KG
1615201 Rump Portions 6* (KG) KG
1015001 Sandwich Steak Rump Tenderised 120-150G (KG) KG
1026200 Sandwich Steak Tenderised 120-150G (KG) KG
1008000 Striploin Dry Aged Portions Bone In (KG) KG
1505001 Striploin Portions 5* (KG) KG
1605201 Striploin Portions 6* (KG) KG
1505101 Striploin Portions Centre Cut 5* (KG) KG
1605301 Striploin Portions Centre Cut 6* (KG) KG
1251100 T-Bone Dry Aged Portions (KG) KG
1551001 T-Bone Portions 5* (KG) KG
1651101 T-Bone Portions 6* (KG) KG
S017200 Tenderloin Gourmet PC 200G *MSA* VAC x 4 (KG) KG
S017300 Tenderloin Gourmet PC 300G *MSA* VAC x 3 (KG) KG
1410101 Tenderloin Gourmet Portions 4* (KG) KG
1510201 Tenderloin Gourmet Portions 5* (KG) KG
1610301 Tenderloin Gourmet Portions 6* (KG) KG
1610401 Tenderloin Gourmet Portions Centre Cut 6* (KG) KG

1105000 Striploin Angus *MSA* (KG) KG
1105200 Striploin Angus Whole (KG) KG
1911000 Tender Valley Tenderloin Grain Fed Angus (KG) KG
1910000 Tenderloin Angus Grain Fed 1.8+ Kg (KG) KG
1100200 Teys Black Angus Cube Roll MB 2+ (KG) KG
1105400 Teys Black Angus Striploin 1 Rib 4.5+ Kg MB 2+ (KG) KG
Beef Angus
Beef PC Angus
21/05/2018, 8:45 AM Page 3 of 18
Code Description UOM
1100001 Cube Roll Portions Angus (KG) KG
1100101 Rib Eye Steak Portions Angus (KG) KG
1100201 Rib Eye Steak Portions Angus Split Bone (KG) KG
1115101 Riverina Angus Rump PC MB 2+ (KG) KG
1115001 Rump Portions Angus (KG) KG
S011400B Striploin PC 400G Black Angus C/Cut Chain Off VAC x 2 (KG) KG
1105001 Striploin Portions Angus (KG) KG
1105101 Striploin Portions Angus Centre Cut (KG) KG
1151001 T-Bone Portions Angus (KG) KG
S017300B Tenderloin Gourmet PC 300G Black Angus VAC x 2 (KG) KG
1110001 Tenderloin Gourmet Portions Angus (KG) KG
Code Description UOM
1900301 1824 Cube Roll Grain Fed *MSA* (KG) KG
1905200 1824 Striploin Grain Fed *MSA* (KG) KG
1928000 Beef Brisket Grain Fed Decal Off Full Fat 8-13 Kg (KG) KG
1934000 Blade Grain Fed (KG) KG
1900000 Cube Roll Grain Fed (KG) KG
1929000 Knuckle Grain Fed (KG) KG
1931000 OP Rib Grain Fed Cap Off 7 Rib IW-VAC (KG) KG
1925000 Outside Silverside Grain Fed 5-6 Kg (KG) KG
1920100 Rump Cap Denuded Grain Fed (KG) KG
1920000 Rump Cap Grain Fed (KG) KG
1915200 Rump Grain Fed (KG) KG
1915000 Rump/Rost Biff Cap Off Grain Fed (KG) KG
1930000 Short Ribs Grain Fed (KG) KG
1905000 Striploin Grain Fed (KG) KG
1905100 Striploin Larder Trim Grain Fed (KG) KG
1910100 Tenderloin Grain Fed 1.4-1.8 Kg (KG) KG
1910400 Tenderloin Grain Fed 1.4-1.8 Kg (KG) KG
1910500 Tenderloin Grain Fed 1.8-2.2 Kg (KG) KG
1910200 Tenderloin Grain Fed 1.8+ Kg (KG) KG
Code Description UOM
S002350 Cube Roll PC 350G *Grain Fed MSA* Vac x 3 (KG) KG
S002450 Cube Roll PC 450G *Grain Fed MSA* (KG) KG
1900001 Cube Roll Portions Grain Fed (KG) KG
1937001 Flat Iron Steak Portions Grain Fed (KG) KG
1900101 Rib Eye Steak Portions Grain Fed (KG) KG
1900201 Rib Eye Steak Portions Grain Fed Split Bone (KG) KG
1915001 Rump Eye Medallions Grain Fed PC Vac x 4 (KG) KG
1915101 Rump Portions Grain Fed (KG) KG
S011250 Striploin PC 250G C/Cut Grain Fed 100 Day Chain Off VAC x 4 (KG) KG
S011350 Striploin PC 350G C/Cut Grain Fed 100 Day Chain Off VAC x 3 (KG) KG
1905001 Striploin Portions Grain Fed (KG) KG
1905101 Striploin Portions Grain Fed Centre Cut (KG) KG
1951001 T-Bone Portions Grain Fed (KG) KG
1910001 Tenderloin Gourmet Portions Grain Fed (KG) KG